

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 3419 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 8, delete "MATERNAL DEPRESSION" and insert "PRE- AND
1.3 POSTPARTUM MOOD AND ANXIETY DISORDERS"

1.4 Page 1, lines 12, 15, and 25, delete "maternal depression" and insert "pre- and
1.5 postpartum mood and anxiety disorders"

1.6 Page 1, line 21, delete "maternal depression"

1.7 Page 1, line 22, after "resources" insert "for pre- and postpartum mood and anxiety
1.8 disorders"

1.9 Page 2, line 3, delete "maternal depression" and insert "pre- and postpartum mood
1.10 and anxiety disorders"

1.11 Amend the title accordingly